Team Results: WildCard Day #2 Thursday - Canadian Nationals Spruce Meadows - Sep 15, 2016

Last Name First Name Sponsors

1 Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety Team 1
1. Van Reenen lan

2. Henderson Shaun

3. van Zandbergen Darren

4. Walker Dave

2 Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold
1. MacKenzie Graham

2. Brise Mark

3. McMillan Bryce

3 Toronto Fire Services -

1. Hobbs Beau

2. O"Henly Chris

3. Kaempffer Jost

4. Foxwell Christopher
5. Verhoeven Andrew

4 Syncrude Fire Department

1. Murray David
2. Marchand Rene
3. Hundseth Grant
4. Grant Troy

5 Calgary Fire Department - Team 1

1. Weaver Andrew
2. Mongeau Adam
3. Austin Derek

6 Kitchener Fire Department

1. Gault Corey
2. Martin Darcy
3. Martin Dan

4. Myles Justin

7 CFB Gagetown - DND Canada

1. Betts Jonathan
2. Nicolle David

3. theriault nick

4. Mcaleer Steve

5. Gallant Jason

8 Canadian Natural Resources - the Canadian Naturals

1. Pyke Geoff
2. Panas Jack

Penalty
Status

Hammer

Box / Stair

Force

Hammer

Stair

Box

Box

Bye or WildCard

BYE

BYE
BYE
BYE

BYE

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Results

[ Men]
01:11:70
01:19:05
01:26:69
03:57:44
01:31:24

[ Men]
01:16:75
01:27:69
01:34:38
04:18:82

[ Men]
01:28:23
01:28:51
01:28:84
04:25:58
01:28:90
01:32:50

[ Men]
01:29:13
01:33:86
01:39:62
04:42:61
01:43:57

[ Men]
01:27:06
01:34:40
01:46:71
04:48:17

[ Men]
01:34:97
01:38:92
01:43:65
04:57:54
01:44:74

[ Men]
01:18:48
01:39:22
02:03:90
05:01:60
02:06:17
02:09:82

[ Men]
01:27:06
01:51:64



3. Griffin Philip

4. gervais eric

9 Edson & District Fire Dept.

1. Rupert Ryan
2. Delorme Kevin
3. Martin Mike
4. Blue Brandon

10 Oakville Team Levitt-Safety 2

1. Longwell Matt
2. Harriman Alex
3. Waldron Andy
4. Gowanlock Andrew

11 Corner Brook Fire Dept

1. Hillier Alex
2. Harnum Craig
3. George Wayne

12 CFB Winnipeg

1. sankey matthew
2. Terry Brandon
3. Gaudet Jonny

13 Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services

1. Lisecky Tim

2. Kapitan Kevin
3. Spratt Dave
4. Butt Jenny

14 Calgary Fire Department - Team 2

1. Linton Scott

2. Cooley James
3. Oram Scott

4. Miller Chelsea

15 Hamilton Fire Department

1. Morrow Dean
2. Jones Michael
3. Cascioli Mike

16 Drumbheller Fire Department - BS Squad

1. Smith Mitch
2. smith kyle

3. Bolin Duane
4. Smith Merv
5. Page Darby

17 Didsbury Dynasty

Stair / Hammer

Force / Hose
Box

Stair

Box

Box

Stair

Stair
Stair

01:49:93
Top 3 Total: 05:08:63
01:56:71

[ Men]
01:45:94
01:49:66
01:52:99
Top 3 Total: 05:28:59
02:00:37

[ Men]
01:39:07
01:52:61
01:58:68
Top 3 Total: 05:30:36
02:07:36

[ Men]
01:42:27
01:54:67
02:18:46
Top 3 Total: 05:55:40

[ Men]
01:44:73
02:31:50
03:01:11
Top 3 Total: 07:17:34

[ Mixed ]
01:29:86
01:34:63
01:43:79
Top 3 Total: 04:48:28
04:09:97

[ Mixed ]
01:42:74
01:45:98
01:57:14
Top 3 Total: 05:25:86
03:03:08

[ Over 40 ]
01:29:92

01:44:89

01:43:87

Top 3 Total: 04:58:68

[ Volunteer ]
01:36:16

01:45:35

01:51:75

Top 3 Total: 05:13:26
02:01:09

02:30:11

[ Volunteer ]



1. Southgate Mac 01:42:57
2. Derksen Jesse 01:59:27
3. Code Matthew 02:21:47

Top 3 Total: 06:03:31
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