Team Results: WildCard Day #2 Thursday - Canadian Nationals Spruce Meadows - Sep 15, 2016

Last Name	First Name Sponsors	Penalty Status	Bye or Wi	ildCard	Results			
1 Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety Team 1 [Men]								
1. Van Reenen	lan				01:11:70			
2. Henderson	Shaun				01:19:05			
3. van Zandberge	n Darren				01:26:69			
				Top 3 Total	: 03:57:44			
4. Walker	Dave				01:31:24			
2 Kamloops F	ire Department - Team New Gold				[Men]			
1. MacKenzie	Graham	Hammer			01:16:75			
2. Brise	Mark				01:27:69			
3. McMillan	Bryce		BYE		01:34:38			
				Top 3 Total	04:18:82			
3 Toronto Fire Services - [Men]								
1. Hobbs	Beau	Box / Stair			01:28:23			
2. O"Henly	Chris	Box / Glaii			01:28:51			
3. Kaempffer	Jost				01:28:84			
				Top 3 Total				
4. Foxwell	Christopher			•	01:28:90			
5. Verhoeven	Andrew	Force			01:32:50			
4 Syncrude Fire Department [Men]								
1. Murray	David				01:29:13			
2. Marchand	Rene				01:33:86			
3. Hundseth	Grant				01:39:62			
				Top 3 Total				
4. Grant	Troy				01:43:57			
5 Calgary Fire Department - Team 1 [Men]								
1. Weaver	Andrew				01:27:06			
2. Mongeau	Adam				01:34:40			
3. Austin	Derek				01:46:71			
				Top 3 Total	04:48:17			
6 Kitchener Fi	re Department				[Men]			
1. Gault	Corey	Hammer	BYE		01:34:97			
2. Martin	Darcy		BYE		01:38:92			
3. Martin	Dan	Stair	BYE		01:43:65			
				Top 3 Total				
4. Myles	Justin		BYE		01:44:74			
7 CFB Gagetown - DND Canada [Men]								
1. Betts	Jonathan				01:18:48			
2. Nicolle	David	_			01:39:22			
3. theriault	nick	Box			02:03:90			
4 Martin	Otavia			Top 3 Total				
4. Mcaleer	Steve				02:06:17			
5. Gallant	Jason				02:09:82			
8 Canadian Natural Resources - the Canadian Naturals [Men]								
1. Pyke	Geoff	_			01:27:06			
2. Panas	Jack	Box			01:51:64			

17 Didsbury Dynasty			[Volunteer]			
5. Page	Darby		02:30:11			
4. Smith	Merv		02:01:09			
			Top 3 Total: 05:13:26			
3. Bolin	Duane		01:51:75			
2. smith	kyle		01:45:35			
1. Smith	Mitch		01:36:16			
16 Drumhelle	er Fire Department - BS Squad		[Volunteer]			
			Top 3 Total: 04:58:68			
3. Cascioli	Mike		01:43:87			
2. Jones	Michael	Stair	01:44:89			
1. Morrow	Dean	Stair	01:29:92			
	Fire Department		[Over 40]			
4. Miller	Chelsea		Top 3 Total: 05:25:86 03:03:08			
3. Oram	Scott	Stair	01:57:14			
2. Cooley	James		01:45:98			
1. Linton	Scott		01:42:74			
	ire Department - Team 2		[Mixed]			
		20				
4. Butt	Jenny	Box	Top 3 Total: 04:48:28 04:09:97			
3. Spratt	Dave		01:43:79			
2. Kapitan	Kevin		01:34:63			
1. Lisecky	Tim		01:29:86			
	earson Fire and Emergency Services		[Mixed]			
40 T	or and E					
o. Caddol	55ry	DOX	Top 3 Total: 07:17:34			
3. Gaudet	Jonny	Box	03:01:11			
 sankey Terry 	mattnew Brandon	Stall	01:44:73			
	matthew	Stair	Livien j 01:44:73			
12 CFB Winn	inea		[Men]			
			Top 3 Total: 05:55:40			
3. George	Wayne		02:18:46			
2. Harnum	Craig		01:54:67			
1. Hillier	Alex		01:42:27			
11 Corner Br	ook Fire Dept		[Men]			
4. Gowanlock	Andrew		02:07:36			
	•		Top 3 Total: 05:30:36			
3. Waldron	Andy	DOX	01:58:68			
2. Harriman	Alex	Box	01:52:61			
1. Longwell	Matt	Force / Hose	01:39:07			
10 Oakville T	eam Levitt-Safety 2		[Men]			
4. Blue	Brandon		Top 3 Total: 05:28:59 02:00:37			
3. Martin	Mike		01:52:99			
2. Delorme	Kevin		01:49:66			
1. Rupert	Ryan		01:45:94			
	istrict Fire Dept.		[Men]			
4. gervais	eric	Stair / Hammer	01:56:71			
		-	Top 3 Total: 05:08:63			
Griffin	Philip		01:49:93			

Southgate Mac
 Derksen Jesse
 Code Matthew

01:59:27 02:21:47

01:42:57

Top 3 Total: 06:03:31